Eaton C25DND325A
Eaton definite purpose contactor, Quick,
25A, 110-120 Vac, 50/60 Hz, Open with
metal mounting plate, 15-50A, two- and
three-pole, 25A, Contactor, Three-pole, 35A,
Screw/pressure plate and quick connect
terminal (side-by-side), Non-reversing
General specifications
PRODUCT NAME
Eaton definite purpose
contactor
CATALOG NUMBER C25DND325A
UPC 782116300501
PRODUCT
LENGTH/DEPTH
3.35 in
PRODUCT HEIGHT 2.5 in
PRODUCT WIDTH 2.4 in
PRODUCT WEIGHT 1 lb
WARRANTY 1 year
COMPLIANCES RoHS Compliant
CERTIFICATIONS
CSA Certified
UL Recognized
Specifications
Product specifications
AMPERAGE RATING 25A
NUMBER OF POLES Three-pole
TYPE Non-reversing
COIL 110-120 Vac, 50/60 Hz
ENCLOSURE
Open with metal mounting
plate
FRAME SIZE
15-50 A, two-pole and
three-pole
INDUCTIVE FULL LOAD 25 A
MODEL Contactor
RESISTIVE LOAD 35 A
TERMINALS
Screw/pressure plate and
quick connect terminals
(side-by-side)
CONNECTION Quick
Resources
CATALOGS
Motor Control and
Protection, Definite
Purpose Contactors and
Starters, Volume 5, Tab 4
SPECIFICATIONS AND
DATASHEETS
Eaton Specification Sheet -
C25DND325A
PROJECT NAME:
PROJECT NUMBER:
PREPARED BY:
DATE:
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2025 Eaton. All Rights Reserved.
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support
information.